
8630 Balatonboglár, Sétáló u. 7. fsz.

Akadálymentes fiók/kirendeltség - ATM

Fiók/kirendeltség ATM

8675 Andocs, Sznet Ferenc tér 3.

8630 Balatonboglár, Dózsa Gy. U. 83.

8676 Karád, Kossuth u. 3.

8646 Balatonfenyves, Vörösmarty u. 1.

8638 Balatonlelle, Móra F. u. 5.

8647 Balatonmáriafürdő, Gróf Sz. I. tér 10.

8624 Balatonszárszó, Ady E. u. 2.

8636 Balatonszemes, Szabadság u. 64.

8887 Bázakerettye, Fő u. 3/A

8719 Böhönye, Kossuth u. 147.

8973 Csesztreg, Deék F. u. 56/A

8640 Fonyód, Ady E. u. 7.

8754 Galambok, Ady E. u. 4/A

7585 Háromfa, Kossuth u. 62.

7562 Segesd, Kossuth u. 56.

7500 Nagyatád, Kossuth u. 16.

8360 Keszthely, Georgikon u. 9.

8713 Kéthely, Arany J. u. 2.

8681 Látrány, Rákóczi u. 69.

8960 Lenti, Kossuth u. 4.

8700 Marcali, Rákóczi u. 16.

8700 Marcali, Rákóczi u. 6-10.

7453 Mernye, Kossuth tér 13.

8716 Mesztegnyő, Vörösmarty u. 9.

8825 Miháld, Fő u. 4.

8800 Nagykanizsa, Huszti tér 1-2. fsz. 20.

8956 Páka, Béke u. 14.

8713 Kéthely, Arany J. u. 2.

8630 Balatonboglár, Dózsa Gy. U. 83.

8630 Balatonboglár, Sétáló u. 7. fsz.

8676 Karád, Kossuth u. 3.

8681 Látrány, Rákóczi u. 69.

8600 Siófok, Fő u. 146.

7563 Somogyszob, Kálvin u. 2.

8861 Szepetnek, Petőfi u. 80.

8877 Tornyiszentmiklós, Kossuth u. 2.

8749 Zalakaros, Petőfi u. 48.

NEM Akadálymentes fiók/kirendeltség - ATM

Fiók/kirendeltség ATM

8710 Balatonszentgyörgy, Berzsenyi u. 68.

8866 Becsehely, Kossuth u. 147.

8710 Balatonszentgyörgy, Berzsenyi u. 68.

8700 Marcali, Rákóczi u. 16.

8700 Marcali, Rákóczi u. 6-10.

8647 Balatonmáriafürdő, Gróf Sz. I. tér 10.

8647 Balatonmáriafürdő, Bajcsy-Zs. U. 257.

8640 Fonyód, Ady E. u. 7.

8725 Iharosberény, Rákóczi u. 4.

8800 Nagykanizsa, Erzsébet tér 21.

8800 Nagykanizsa, Király u. 31/D

8733 Somogysámson, Fő u. 171.

8751 Zalakomár, Petőfi u. 2.

8725 Iharosberény, Rákóczi u. 4.

7400 Kaposvár, Fő u. 55.

7400 Kaposvár, Teleki u. 22.

7551 Lábod, Kossuth u. 88.

8868 Letenye, Kossuth u. 15.

8863 Molnári, Zrínyi u. 6.

8747 Garabonc, Fő u. 56/A

7500 Nagyatád, Kossuth u. 5.

8638 Balatonlelle, Móra F. u. 5.

8636 Balatonszemes, Szabadság u. 64.

8624 Balatonszárszó, Ady E. u. 2.

8800 Nagykanizsa, Huszti tér 1-2. fsz. 20.

8719 Böhönye, Kossuth u. 2.

8716 Mesztegnyő, Vörösmarty u. 8.

7562 Segesd, Kossuth u. 56.

7400 Kaposvár, Teleki u. 22.

8960 Lenti, Kossuth u. 4.

8868 Letenye, Kossuth u. 15.


